
年　　　　度 S45 S50 S55 S60 H2 H7 H12 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 R1

一人一日平均給水量

（㍑/人･日）
338 380 381371 351 348360 364 357 350371 355 350387 404 374 349353 353365414 406

320

340

360

380

400

420

S45 S47 S49 S51 S53 S55 S57 S59 S61 S63 H2 H4 H6 H8 H10 H12 H14 H16 H18 H20 H22 H24 H26 H28 H30

（
単
位
・
・
ℓ
／
人

・
日
）

一
人
一
日
平
均
給

水
量

年 度

一人一日平均給水量

一人一日平均給水量

一人一日平均給水量の推移（上水道＋簡易水道）


